
2024 Season Championships Points to 30 November 2024
 

RACING – Goodwin Trophies
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1 Abbi Pulling Tatuus F4 T421 Best 10 of 21 170

2 Alisha Palmowski Tatuus F4-T014 Best 10 of 21 117

3 Ella Lloyd F4 Best 10 of 26 106

4 Mary Barnard Mazda MX5 MK1 Best 10 of 21 89

5 Claire Norman BMW 2002ti/Seat Cupra TCR Best 10 of 13 85

6 Faye Noble-Evans Porsche Boxster S 10 83

=7 Jessica Edgar Tatuus F4-T421 9 67

=7 Louise Deason Caterham 270r/Dallara F310 Best 10 of 11 67

=9+ Amelia Storer MG Midget Best 10 of 12 63

=9 Amanda Anderson Caterham 310R 9 63

11+ Eliza Seville MG F Cup Best 10 of 13 61

12 Lydia Walmsley Mini Challenge JCW Best 10 of 13 57

13 Jade Goodwin Fiesta ST150 10 51

14! Daniella Sutton Fiesta Zetec Mk7 10 47

15+ Stacey Dennis Alfa Romeo Giulietta 8 46

16 Chloe Grant Tatuus F4-T014 8 45

17 Lisa Selby Ford Fiesta ST180 6 43

18+ Dawn Butcher Golf Gti Mk5 4 31

19 Helen Allen Ford Fiesta Zetec S 9 27

20 Helen Waddington MG ZR170 7 25

21 Fiona James McLaren Artura 4 22

22+ Madeleine Hubel Peugeot 206 4 20

23 Sophie Kinghorn Ford Fiesta ST150 2 18

24 Lauren Tayla Mini Cooper S 3 17
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RACING – Jamieson Fastest Lap Only awarded where fastest lap speed exceeds 100mph

Pos Name Car Date Circuit Fastest Lap

1 Abbi Pulling Tatuus F4 T421 08/06/2024 Thruxton 119.86

2 Ella Lloyd F4 09/06/2024 Thruxton 117.18

3 Jessica Edgar Tatuus F4-T421 09/03/2024 Jeddah Corniche 110.04

4 Alisha Palmowski Tatuus F4-T014 27/07/2024 Silverstone GP 108.12

5 Chloe Grant Tatuus F4-T014 27/04/2024 Silverstone GP 107.67

RACING – Hillwood Coup des Dames for Wins and Fastest Laps
Pos Name Car Points

1 Abbi Pulling Tatuus F4 T421 14

2 Eliza Seville MG F Cup 6

=3 Claire Norman BMW 2002ti/Seat Cupra TCR 4

=3 Alisha Palmowski Tatuus F4-T014 4

5 Sophie Kinghorn Ford Fiesta ST150 3

6 Mary Barnard Mazda MX5 MK1 2

=7 Stacey Dennis Alfa Romeo Giulietta 1

=7 Lisa Selby Ford Fiesta ST180 1

=7 Dawn Butcher Golf Gti Mk5 1

RACING – Anita Taylor Saloons
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1 Claire Norman BMW 2002ti/Seat Cupra TCR Best 10 of 13 85

2 Lydia Walmsley Mini Challenge JCW Best 10 of 13 57

3 Jade Goodwin Fiesta ST150 10 51

4! Daniella Sutton Fiesta Zetec Mk7 10 47

5+ Stacey Dennis Alfa Romeo Giulietta 8 46

6 Lisa Selby Ford Fiesta ST180 6 43

7+ Dawn Butcher Golf Gti Mk5 4 31

8 Helen Allen Ford Fiesta Zetec S 9 27

9 Helen Waddington MG ZR170 7 25

10+ Madeleine Hubel Peugeot 206 4 20

11 Sophie Kinghorn Ford Fiesta ST150 2 18

12 Lauren Tayla Mini Cooper S 3 17
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RACING – VIP Adrenaline Sports and Sports racers

Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1 Mary Barnard Mazda MX5 MK1 Best 10 of 21 89

2 Faye Noble-Evans Porsche Boxster S 10 83

=3 Amanda Anderson Caterham 310R 9 63

=3+ Amelia Storer MG Midget Best 10 of 12 63

5+ Eliza Seville MG F Cup Best 10 of 13 61

6 Louise Deason Caterham 270r 6 46

7 Fiona James McLaren Artura 4 22

RACING – Monoposto Single Seaters

Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1 Abbi Pulling Tatuus F4 T421 Best 10 of 21 170

2 Alisha Palmowski Tatuus F4-T014 Best 10 of 21 117

3 Ella Lloyd F4 Best 10 of 26 106

4 Jessica Edgar Tatuus F4-T421 9 67

5 Chloe Grant Tatuus F4-T014 8 45

6 Louise Deason Dallara F310 Best 4 of 5 21

KART – Kartsport Trophy
Pos Name Kart Events Points Prf

1! Sukhmani Khera Junior/Waterswift Inter Best 10 of 26 125

2! Skye Parker Junior X30/OK 
Senior/OKJ/OKN Senior

Best 10 of 28 107.5

3! Bella Fairclough Junior Rotax 8 72.5

4! Nikita Roberts Honda Cadet Best 10 of 18 58.5

5+! Lily Charlton GKL 10 44

6 Jade Goodwin 4 38.5

7+! Layla Bell Rotax 950 Intermax 7 27

8+! Emily Cooper Junior Rotax 2 16

9+! Maddison Horsepool Cadet Gx160 2 8

10+! Zoe Small Junior Rotax 2 5.5
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RALLY DRIVERS – Louise Aitken Walker Trophy
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1+ Emily Cope Land Rover Bowler Tomcat 
88"

8 41

2+ Chloe Bayliss Chaos - 88" Landrover 
Special/Landrover Special - 
Blaze

8 38

3+ Maz Miller Ford Fiesta ST 150 
1999L/Nissan Micra 997cc

7 31

4 Cathy Sewart Talbot Lotus Sunbeam 1 8

RALLY CO-DRIVERS – Trophy
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1+ Emma Morrison Citreon C1/Ford Fiesta 
R200/Ford Fiesta R5/Skoda 
Fabia R5/Skoda Fabia 
Rally2/Vauxhall Corsa S1600

Best 10 of 16 87

2 Sasha Heriot Fiesta ST/Vauxhall Corsa 
1600cc

6 37

3 Aggie Foster Triumph TR4 4 25

4 Cat Lund Fiesta R2/Fiesta Rally 
2/Peugeot T16 R5

4 19
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HILLCLIMB – Shell Trophy
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1 Caroline Ryder Van Deimen RF86 Best 6 of 14 40

2 Amanda George Chevron B19 Best 6 of 10 37

3+ Kirsten Dodd Van Deimen RF86 Best 6 of 11 30

4+ Rebecca Crocombe Formula Ford Best 6 of 10 21

5+ Alison Lock Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 5 19

6 Pauline Goodwin Ferrari 328 GTB 5 15

7 Elizabeth Dudley Abarth 595 
Competizione/Lotus Elise 
Series 1

4 12

8 Helen Waddington MG ZR160 4 11

9 Becky Manton Westfield FW 3 9

10 Trish Cecile-Pritchard Healey 3000 Mk 1 2 7

11+ Alex Moore BMW E90 330I 3 6

=12+ Amanda Nicholls MGF 1800 VVC 3 4

=12+ Hazel Petite Austin Mini Cooper Sport 4 4

14+ Fiona Smith Renault Clio 172 1 1

SPRINT – Duckhams Trophy
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1+ Alison Lock Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV Best 6 of 8 26

2 Trish Cecile-Pritchard Healey 3000 Mk 1 3 14

3 Elizabeth Dudley Abarth 595 
Competizione/Lotus Elise 
Series 1

5 10

4 Helen Waddington MG ZR160 3 9

5 Pauline Goodwin Ferrari 328 GTB 1 8

6 Cathy Sewart Talbot Sunbeam-Lotus 4 5

7+ Rebecca Crocombe Formula Ford 2 3

8+ Amanda Nicholls MGF 1800 VVC 2 2
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VOLUNTEERS – Trophy
Pos Name Points Events claimed this period

1 Marion Quarrington 80 02-Nov Silverstone; 03-Nov Silverstone; 05-Oct Prescott; 06-Oct Prescott; 09-Nov 
Kimbolton; 10-Nov Kimbolton; 12-Oct Kimbolton; 13-Oct Kimbolton; 16-Nov Silverstone; 
17-Nov Silverstone; 20-Oct Snetterton; 24-Nov Fulbeck; 26-Oct Silverstone; 27-Oct Fulbeck

2 Catherine Smart 53 12-Oct Kimbolton; 13-Oct Kimbolton

3 Vivienne Wright 52 02-Nov Brands Hatch; 03-Nov Brands Hatch; 05-Oct Brands Hatch; 06-Oct Brands Hatch; 
11-Oct Jersey; 12-Oct Jersey; 17-Nov Cadwell Park; 20-Oct Snetterton; 26-Oct Brands 
Hatch; 27-Oct Brands Hatch

4 Rosie Henderson 39 19-Oct Nutts Corner; 19-Oct Nutts Corner

5 Anne Rothberg 30 05-Oct Mallory Park; 12-Oct Donington Park; 13-Oct Donington Park; 26-Oct Silverstone; 
27-Oct Silverstone

5 Nadine Lewis 30 12-Oct Oulton Park; 19-Oct Oulton Park; 26-Oct Oulton Park

7 Ellie-Rose Lockey 25

8 Gemma Abbitt 18

9 Rebecca Crocombe 16

10 Stephanie Alexander 12

10 Pheebe Fletcher 12 01-Dec Donington; 03-Nov Cropton Forest; 06-Oct Mallory Park; 08-Nov Trac Môn; 09-Nov 
Trac Môn; 10-Nov Trac Môn; 17-Nov Cadwell

12 Dawn Butcher 10

13 Sasha Heriot 8 19-Oct Matlock MC; 20-Oct Matlock MC
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~#~#~#~#~#~      Roll of Honour      ~#~#~#~#~#~
Race
Abbi Pulling

30/11/2024 F1 Academy Champion

Alisha Palmowski

30/11/2024 2024 GB4 Vice Champion

Claire Norman, driving a Seat Cupra TCR

13/10/2024 Donington GP First lady to win a 750MC Cub Enduro Race

Jeremy Rivers-Fletcher driving an MX5

12/10/2024 Donington GP Driver of the Meeting

Mary Barnard, driving a Mazda MX5 MK1

26/10/2024 Silverstone GP 1st in Class

Sophie Kinghorn, driving a Ford Fiesta ST150

06/10/2024 Knockhill 1st in Class

06/10/2024 Knockhill 1st in Class

RALLY
Chloe Bayliss driving a Landrover Special - Blaze

27/10/2024 Peter Hinchliffe Senior Comp Safari 1st in Class

Emma Morrison

30/11/2024 Protyre Motorsport UK Asphalt Championship 
Ladies Co-drivers Champion

Emma Morrison co-driving a Skoda Fabia R5

17/11/2024 Cadwell Stages Rally 1st Overall

Emma Morrison co-driving a Skoda Fabia Rally2

01/12/2024 Donington Park Rally 1st Overall

SPEED
Jeremy Rivers-Fletcher driving a Buckler Ballamey Special

05/10/2024 Prescott 1st In Class
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